General Announcement for PLC (v13)

RELEASED Created by DKSH HOLDINGS (MALAYSIA) BERHAD on 16 Mar 2018 at 6:35:23 PM Submitted by DKSH HOLDINGS (MALAYSIA) BERHAD on 16 Mar 2018 at 6:38:39 PM

Reference No. GA1-16032018-00098

		6:38:39 PM
COMPANY INFORMATION S	SECTION	
Announcement Type	New Announcement Amended Announcement	
Company Name	DKSH HOLDINGS (MALAYSIA) BERHAD	
Stock Name	DKSH	
Stock Code	5908	
Board	Main Market	

CONTACT DETAIL						
Contact Person	Designation	Contact No	Email Address			
DKSH HOLDINGS (MALAYSIA) BERHAD		012-6266855	caren.lwee@dksh.com			
ANDRE' CHAI P'O-LIENG	Joint Secretary	03-78828882	andre.chai@dksh.com			

MAIN										
Гуре	Announcement									
Subject	DEALINGS IN LISTED SECURITIES (CHAPTER 14 OF LISTING REQUIREMENTS) DEALINGS OUTSIDE CLOSED PERIOD									
Description	Pursuant to Section 219 of the Companies Act, 2016 and Paragraph 14.09 of the Main Market Listing Requirements of Bursa Malaysia Securities Berhad, Mr Lee Chong Kwee, a Director of the Company has given notice of his dealings in the shares of the Company as set out in the table below:									
Shareholder Approval	r No									
Announcem	ent Details/Table Section									
Date transacted	Name of registered holder	No. of shares acquired	Price per share (RM)	% of issued shares	Nature of interest	Total no. of securities after change				
15.03.2018	Public Invest Nominees (Tempatan) Sdn Bhd Exempt AN for Phillip Securities Pte Ltd (Clients)	30,000	3.90	0.019	Direct	30,000				

Copyright © 2015 Bursa Malaysia Berhad 9.5.4. All rights reserved. Terms & Conditions of Use, Disclaimer and Linking Policy